
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2023/2/1 Wed 101,329 33,071 134,400 
2023/2/2 Thu 101,276 32,938 134,214 
2023/2/3 Fri 110,269 37,477 147,746 
2023/2/4 Sat 120,866 39,123 159,989 
2023/2/5 Sun 111,030 33,578 144,608 
2023/2/6 Mon 96,793 32,635 129,428 
2023/2/7 Tue 102,153 33,810 135,963 
2023/2/8 Wed 103,164 34,993 138,157 
2023/2/9 Thu 103,726 34,056 137,782 
2023/2/10 Fri 123,645 40,293 163,938 
2023/2/11 Sat 134,373 48,592 182,965 
2023/2/12 Sun 118,648 39,377 158,025 
2023/2/13 Mon 91,845 29,872 121,717 
2023/2/14 Tue 96,632 31,907 128,539 
2023/2/15 Wed 95,907 31,867 127,774 
2023/2/16 Thu 94,760 31,531 126,291 
2023/2/17 Fri 105,927 33,974 139,901 
2023/2/18 Sat 130,818 40,062 170,880 
2023/2/19 Sun 112,503 33,600 146,103 
2023/2/20 Mon 90,347 29,596 119,943 
2023/2/21 Tue 93,602 30,648 124,250 
2023/2/22 Wed 97,376 31,747 129,123 
2023/2/23 Thu 101,149 32,556 133,705 
2023/2/24 Fri 133,695 40,371 174,066 
2023/2/25 Sat 140,926 47,578 188,504 
2023/2/26 Sun 160,204 55,856 216,060 
2023/2/27 Mon 143,953 50,147 194,100 
2023/2/28 Tue 117,312 36,350 153,662 

3,134,228 1,027,605 4,161,833 
111,937 36,700 148,637 

Last Update : Mar. 6,2023

WI-T15-00001

Monthly Total Ridership
Average Daily Transport

KRTC Transport Volume Statistics

page 1 of 1

KAOHSIUNG RAPID TRANSIT CORP.
FM-T15-0000126-01


